
   STATE AID FOR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION             Rev. December 2023 
              CHANGE ORDER          
  
 

 

SP/SAP(s)   MN Project No.: N/A    

Change Order No. 
 
2   

 

  

Page 1 of 2 

Project Location Various locations within the City of Marshall. 

Local Agency  City of Marshall Public Works  Local Project No. ST-002-2025 

Contractor Central Specialties Inc.  Contract No. ST-002-2025  

Address/City/State/Zip 6325 Co Rd 87 SW   / Alexandria / MN / 56308 

 
Total Change Order Amount  $49,866.99 

 

 
Issue: Final Reconciling Change Order 
 

 

Item No. Description Unit Unit Price 
+ or – 

Quantity 

+ or – 

Amount $ 

2104.503 

REMOVE CONCRETE/BITUMINOUS 

PAVEMENT      

SQ 

FT $3.65     -234 ($854.10) 

2104.503/

00315 REMOVE CURB & GUTTER      L F $9.00     191 $1,719.00 

2232.504 MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE      S Y $2.25     2034.1 $4,576.73 

2301.504 PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 7"      S Y $124.00     15.223 $1,887.65 

2357.506 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT      GAL $3.60     -389 ($1,400.40) 

2360.604 TYPE SP 9.5 BIT MIXTURE FOR PATCHING      S Y $75.00     79.998 $5,999.85 

2360.609 TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3,B)      TON $87.41     351 $30,680.91 

2504.602/

00032 ADJUST GATE VALVE & BOX      

EAC

H $400.00     -2 ($800.00) 

2506.502/

06020 ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING      

EAC

H $600.00     -6 ($3,600.00) 

2521.518/

00040 4" CONCRETE WALK      S F $14.25     123 $1,752.75 

2521.518/

00060 6" CONCRETE WALK      S F $12.90     -244 ($3,147.60) 

2531.503/

02315 

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN 

B618      L F $42.20     191 $8,060.20 

2531.618/

00010 TRUNCATED DOMES      S F $62.00     -30 ($1,860.00) 

2575.602/

00700 SITE RESTORATION      

EAC

H $571.00     12 $6,852.00 

Net Change this Change Order  $49,866.99  
 

**Group/funding category is required for federal aid projects 

 

 

<approval order="1" id="238" file_id="2463" signer_id="1151" email="eric.hanson@ci.marshall.mn.us" obtained="2025-08-07T13:34:45.912Z"></approval>



   STATE AID FOR LOCAL TRANSPORTATION             Rev. December 2023 
              CHANGE ORDER          
  
 

 

SP/SAP(s)   MN Project No.: N/A    

Change Order No. 
 
2   

 

  

Page 2 of 2 

Project Engineer: [1#first_last#2]          Date: [1#obtained#3]  

 

Print Name: [1#first_last#1]             

 

CENTRAL SPECIALTIES INC. 

Signature:  _____________________________  Date: _____________________ 

 

Printed Name: _________________________   
 
  

Eric Hanson 8/7/2025

Eric Hanson


